o O

DREAM
SUPPLIES

SKU: 10064 Interlock Series

[ ModeI:COO7J'W1} Industrial Grade

EEATIURES

m This model is manufactured in a thick double-sided
fabric tube. It can perform a variety of functions. For
example, underwear, sweaters sewn seam and hem
with adjustable hem sewn group).

—

Specifications are subject to change without
notice. The product photo(s) is only for your
reference, it may differ from the actual

Jocky
C007J-W122-356/CHA
White
Cylinder-Bed
Cover Stitch
Included
6500rpm

5.6mm

5mm
610X410X640mm
50Kg

400w

220/240v

1 Year Warranty

For enquiries please email us at: info@dreamsewingsupplies.com
or Call 07 4035 2217

WWW.DREAMSEWINGSUPPLIES.COM



