\$1,950





Specifications are subject to change without notice. The product photo(s) is only for your reference, it may differ from the actual

Model: C007J-W1

Industrial Grade SKU: 10064 **Interlock** Series

FEATURES

■ This model is manufactured in a thick double-sided fabric tube. It can perform a variety of functions. For example, underwear, sweaters sewn seam and hem (with adjustable hem sewn group).

SPECIFICATION

Brand	Jocky
Model No.	C007J-W122-356/CHA
Colour	White
Mechanicial Config.	Cylinder-Bed
Stitch Formation	Cover Stitch
Table	Included
Max. Sew Speed	6500rpm
Stitch Length	5.6mm
Max. Sew Thickness	5mm
Dimensions	610X410X640mm
Net Weight	50Kg
Power Consumption	400w
Power	220/240v
Warranty	1 Year Warranty

For enquiries please email us at: info@dreamsewingsupplies.com or Call 07 4035 2217